
Training
Recht Schieferstollen 29.5.2022

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Nicole GOENEN - ARENS
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : 02
Länge : 2720m (Steigung 55m)
Zeit : 0:46:45 (17'11"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Sylvia HENNES 0:34:37
2. Maria BOEMER 0:42:24

1. 60 00:01:05 121m 8'57"/km
2. 101 00:03:24 00:04:29 130m 26'09"/km
3. 64 00:03:29 00:07:58 214m 16'17"/km
4. 99 00:00:01 00:07:59
5. 64 00:00:03 00:08:02
6. 99 00:00:00 00:08:02
7. 64 00:00:02 00:08:04
8. 99 00:00:00 00:08:04
9. 69 00:03:40 00:11:44

10. 99 00:00:00 00:11:44
11. 104 00:03:56 00:15:40
12. 117 00:03:40 00:19:20 357m 10'16"/km
13. 116 00:04:55 00:24:15 264m 18'37"/km
14. 74 00:04:24 00:28:39 152m 28'57"/km
15. 70 00:01:20 00:29:59 127m 10'30"/km
16. 53 00:05:24 00:35:23 185m 29'11"/km
17. 56 00:02:24 00:37:47 142m 16'54"/km
18. 57 00:04:54 00:42:41 279m 17'34"/km
19. 71 00:01:34 00:44:15 86m 18'13"/km
20. 120 00:02:30 00:46:45 209m 11'58"/km
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